
2020 WYLIE BULLDOG  
FOOTBALLSCHEDULE 

JUNIOR VARSITY 
 
  DATE:                 OPPONENT:          LOCATION:       TIME: 
 
Thurs  September 24  Brownwood    Wylie  6:30 

Thurs  October 1  Lubbock Monterey   Wylie  7:00  

Thurs  October 8  Abilene Cooper   Wylie  7:00 

Thurs   October 15  Palo Duro High   There  4:00 

Thurs  October 22  OPEN   

Thurs   October 29  Rider High School   Wylie  5:45 

Thurs   November 5  Wichita Falls High   There  6:00 

Thurs  November 12  Canyon Randall   Wylie  6:00 

Thurs  November 19  Lubbock Cooper   Wylie  7:00 

Thurs   November 26  OPEN        

Thurs   December 3  Plainview    There  6:00 

 

JV – SOPHOMORES 

Thurs  September 24  Brownwood    Wylie  5:00 

Thurs   October 1  Lubbock Monterey   Wylie  5:00  

Thurs   October 8  Abilene Cooper   Wylie  5:00 

Thurs   October 15  Brownwood    Wylie  6:30 

Thurs   October 22  OPEN 

Thurs   October 29  Rider High School   Wylie  5:45 

Thurs   November 5  No Game Scheduled 

Thurs  November 12  Abilene Cooper   Shotwell-Annex 5:00 

Thurs  November 19  Lubbock Cooper   Wylie  5:30 

Wed  November 25  Abilene Cooper   Shotwell 5:00 

Thurs   November 26  OPEN      

 

Due to the continuing challenges presented by the COVID-19 outbreak, this 
schedule is subject to change.   

 

 


